BOTTLES11
Dispensing/Drop Bottles
Great for Shipping
The sealer cap on these low density polyethylene
dispenser bottles snaps on easily and continues to
hold a tight seal even after repeated use. Tip opening
is .76mm (.030").12 per bag.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY CASE PRICE/BAG
F11637-0012 15ml (1⁄2oz) 6 Bags $10.00
F11637-0001 30ml (1oz) 6 Bags 10.50
F11637-0002 60ml (2oz) 6 Bags 12.00
F11637-0004 125ml (4oz) 6 Bags 19.50
F11637-0006 185ml (6oz) 6 Bags 19.50
F11637-0008 250ml (8oz) 6 Bags 23.50
F11637-0016 500ml (16oz) 3 Bags 30.00
Wash Bottle Carrier
This sturdy, lightweight polypropylene
carrier helps personnel safely and
conveniently transport up to 6 wash
bottles in one convenient holder. Its
secure handle affords both comfort and
control. Autoclavable at 121ºC (250ºF)
and chemical resistant. This carrier holds
either 8oz or 16oz bottles. 286 x 194 x
225mm high (111⁄4 x 75⁄8 x 87⁄8").
CATALOG NO. PRICE/EACH
F11640-0001 $27.00
Bottles not included.
For More Bottle Carriers, See Page 15
Volume Labeled Narrow
Mouth Wash Bottles
The milliliter volume of each of these low-density
polyethylene wash bottles is labeled in highly visible
characters. Both have one piece polypropylene cap
and nozzle assemblies. 12 per bag.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY CAP CASE PRICE/BAG
F11618-1016 500ml (16oz) 28mm 3 Bags $41.50
F11618-1032 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 2 Bags 49.50
Red Wash Bottles
High Visibility, Red Color Alerts User of
Hazard
The bright red color helps identify hazardous
contents. Low-density polyethylene with
polypropylene closure. 6 per bag.
A. Red, Narrow Mouth Wash Bottle
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY CAP CASE PRICE/BAG
F11650-0008 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags $17.75
F11650-0016 500ml (16oz) 28mm 4 Bags 20.50
B. Red, Wide Mouth Wash Bottle
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY CAP CASE PRICE/BAG
F11651-0016 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags $22.25
A.
B.
Wide Mouth
Wash Bottles
Natural or Color-Coded
Low-density polyethylene wash
bottles have color coded
polypropylene closures for easy
identification and wide mouths for
easy filling. Five closure colors to
choose from: Natural, Red, Yellow, Blue, Green. Bulk quantities available; please
inquire. Specify size and color by complete catalog number.
CATALOG NO. COLOR CAPACITY CAP CASE PRICE/BAG
F11625-0250 Red 250ml (8oz) 38mm 6 Bags $18.00/6
F11625-0500 Red 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags 21.00/6
F11625-1000 Red 1000ml (32oz) 53mm 3 Bags 19.25/4
F11626-0250 Yellow 250ml (8oz) 38mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11626-0500 Yellow 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags 21.00/6
F11626-1000 Yellow 1000ml (32oz) 53mm 3 Bags 19.25/4
F11627-0250 Blue 250ml (8oz) 38mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11627-0500 Blue 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags 21.00/6
F11627-1000 Blue 1000ml (32oz) 53mm 3 Bags 19.25/4
F11628-0250 Green 250ml (8oz) 38mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11628-0500 Green 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags 21.00/6
F11628-1000 Green 1000ml (32oz) 53mm 3 Bags 19.25/4
F11620-0125 Natural 125ml (4oz) 38mm 4 Bags 32.50/12
F11620-0250 Natural 250ml (8oz) 38mm 3 Bags 33.00/12
F11620-0500 Natural 500ml (16oz) 53mm 4 Bags 19.50/6
F11620-1000 Natural 1000ml (32oz) 53mm 4 Bags 14.75/3
The F11618 wash bottles with natural closures are
available in bulk quantities, please inquire.
Narrow Mouth
Wash Bottles
Natural or Color-Coded
For quick, at-a-glance  identification
of contents, these low-density
polyethylene wash bottles feature
color coded polypropylene closures.
Five closure colors to choose from:
Natural, Red, Yellow, Blue and
Green. Specify size and color by complete catalog number.
CATALOG NO. COLOR CAPACITY CAP CASE PRICE/BAG
F11613-0125 Red 125ml (4oz) 28mm 8 Bags $17.50/6
F11613-0250 Red 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11613-0500 Red 500ml (16oz) 28mm 4 Bags 20.00/6
F11613-1000 Red 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 3 Bags 18.00/4
F11614-0250 Yellow 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11614-0500 Yellow 500ml (16oz) 28mm 4 Bags 20.00/6
F11614-1000 Yellow 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 3 Bags 18.00/4
F11615-0250 Blue 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11615-0500 Blue 500ml (16oz) 28mm 4 Bags 20.00/6
F11615-1000 Blue 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 3 Bags 18.00/4
F11617-0250 Green 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags 18.00/6
F11617-0500 Green 500ml (16oz) 28mm 4 Bags 20.00/6
F11617-1000 Green 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 3 Bags 18.00/4
F11618-0004 Natural 125ml (4oz) 28mm 6 Bags 30.50/12
F11618-0008 Natural 250ml (8oz) 28mm 6 Bags 31.50/12
F11618-0016 Natural 500ml (16oz) 28mm 3 Bags 35.50/12
F11618-0032 Natural 1000ml (32oz) 38mm 2 Bags 43.50/12
Companion Packaging Bottle
“Wash bottles are ideal for packaging with large
filled jugs for more convenient dispensing.
CALL for pricing on bulk quantities.”